
From: Nichols, Jim <jim.nichols@volvocars.com>
Required: Nichols, Jim <jim.nichols@volvocars.com>

Skipper, Allison <askipper@sccommerce.com>
Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>
'michael.mule@berkeleycountysc.gov' <michael.mule@berkeleycountysc.gov>
'Steinhilper@sctechsystem.edu' <Steinhilper@sctechsystem.edu>
'edhand@SCSPA.com' <edhand@SCSPA.com>
Clark, Alex <aclark@sccommerce.com>
Shaw, Dean (D.) <dean.shaw@volvocars.com>
Datz, Russell <russell.datz@volvocars.com>
Hana Katen <hkaten@waggeneredstrom.com>

Subject: Volvo Cars Comms. Team/SC Partners Comms. Dinner
Location: Charleston Grill - 244 King Street, Charleston, SC

When: 5/28/2015 7:00:00 PM - 9:00:00 PM

A planned dinner between Volvo Cars of North America communications leaders and the 
communications representatives of important South Carolina stakeholders.
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